

CREATOR'S CERTIFICATE OF AUTHENTICITY

1. Creator Identification Details

Date: Dece	ember 08, 2021					
Name: Se	ergey	Surname:	Kireyev			
Reference: K	ireyev 004	Country:	USA			
Artist Web Link: https://www.instagram.com/sergey_kir_art						
Contact Numb	per: 9174038202	Email: ski	reyev@gmail.com			
2. Artwork Information						
Title: Mord	cheeba Show, Revised					
Type: Digital Only V Digital and Physical Please tick where appropriate						
Category: Digital Art						
Themed Set T	itle: Celebration					
Year of Completion: 2021						
Medium: D	edium: Digital image JPEG					
Dimensions:	4000 x 2678px					
Description:	(max. 125 Characters)					
	The work is inspired by the great Morcheeba show at the Brooklyn Bowl venue in Williamsburg, Brooklyn on October 8th, 2019.					



CREATOR'S CERTIFICATE OF AUTHENTICITY

2. Artwork Information (continued)

Artist Statement - A detailed story about the work for viewer's understanding.

I have been a Morcheeba band fan for a bit, and their live show at the Brooklyn Bowl on October 8th, 2019 was supposed to be an exciting affair that I was looking forward to attending.

But, it turned out the show itself... disappointing. The venue itself was reasonably modest and did not have good lighting on the stage. The number of people

modest and did not have good lighting on the stage. The number of people gathered was not great - it was almost a half-empty space. Maybe they did not advertise it well, or maybe their popularity was going down. The show paled in comparison to the previous shows I saw on YouTube, and I was disappointed.

I decided to revise that situation by painting the show as if it was epic, hip, and a super crowded affair, with elaborate, rich, and professional stage lights.

By looking at the work today, I know for sure how I will remember it - that show was SUPER-GRAND.

Link to show the production of the creation (if any):

https://www.instagram.com/p/B3cqYvAgedx/?utm_source=ig_web_copy_link



CREATOR'S CERTIFICATE OF AUTHENTICITY

3. Statement of Authenticity

I, the undersigned creator, certify that the work described herein is my own and that I produced the same as an original, authentic, and **unique one of one** creation. This work will not be duplicated nor reproduced for future commercial gain. I certify that the above information and statements are true and correct.

Photograph Inset of Work



Creator's Name:	reator's Name: Sergey Kireyev				
Signature:	sergey kireyev	Date:	December 08, 2021		
Creator's Agent Company Name: NFT Technologies Inc					
The Agent Authorized Representative: Sigmund Holtz					
Address:	1000 Cathedral Place, 925 West Georgia Street, Vancouver, BC, V6C 3L2				
Signature:	Jaley	Company Stam	NFT TECH		
Date:	Docombor 08 2021				

December 08, 2021



AGENCY REPRESENTATION & CONSIGNMENT

Date:	Decemb	per 08, 2021
Reference	ce: Kire	yev 004
Creator's	s Name:	Sergey Kireyev
Creation	Title:	Morcheeba Show, Revised
Themed	Set Title:	Celebration

- (a) I acknowledge that the below listed person is my agent and that I have granted that agent with full authority to list my creation for online auction at lootnft.io under a consignment sale transaction. My agent has explained the particulars of listing my creation for auction on lootnft.io, and I have understood the terms thereof, in particular,
 - (i) the manner in which the proceeds of the auction are calculated and the creator's share of the proceeds to be received by my agent;
 - (ii) the manner in which Loot NFT Co LLC pays, and when; that,
 - (iii) an auction's end time is not fixed and could last hours, days or weeks;
 - (iv) by listing my creation for auction on consignment, I have waived my rights to negotiate an outright sale of the same to Loot NFT Co LLC; and
 - (v) that Loot NFT LLC contracts with my agent and not directly with me, and as such I represent that I have given full rights and authority to my agent to deal with Loot NFT Co LLC in relation to the sale of my creation on consignment, and that I shall have no claim against Loot NFT Co LLC in the event my agent does not pay me the creator's share of the proceeds from the auction of my creation.
- (b) I understand and agree that all sales are final and transfers the ownership and all rights to my creation to another. I certify that the creation conveyed and transferred at the auction is free and clear of all claims, liens, security interests, obligations and all other encumbrances of any kind or nature whatsoever.
- (c) I ACKNOWLEDGE AND REPRESENT THAT I HAVE CONSULTED WITH INDEPENDENT LEGAL COUNSEL REGARDING MY RIGHTS AND OBLIGATIONS FOR THE LISTING OF MY CREATION BY MY AGENT FOR AUCTION ON LOOTNFT.IO, TO THE EXTENT THAT I DETERMINED NECESSARY OR APPROPRIATE, AND THAT I FULLY UNDERSTAND THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SAID SUNJECT MATTER.



AGENCY REPRESENTATION & CONSIGNMENT

Creator's Name:	Sergey Kireyev						
Signature:		Date:	December 08, 2021				
	sergey kireyev						
Subject to the terms of our partnership contract with Loot NFT Co LLC, we hereby unconditionally instruct Loot NFT Co LLC to list the abovementioned creation, on behalf of the creator that we represent as listed above, for auction at lootnft.io.							
Creator's Agent Company Name: NFT Technologies Inc							
The Agent Authorized Representative: Sigmund Holtz							
Address:	1000 Cathedral Place, 925 We	est Georgia Stre	eet, Vancouver, BC, V6C 3L2				
Signature:	Maley	Company Stam	p: Technology Property Pro				
Date:	December 08, 2021						









CELEBRATION

Morcheeba Show, Revised